
Date Opponent Level Location Bus/Game

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 Steeleville Varsity Home 4:30 PM

Thursday, March 14, 2019 Red Bud Varsity Away 2:45/4:30 PM

Saturday, March 16, 2019 DuQuoin (DH) Varsity Away 9:00/11:00 AM

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 Freeburg Varsity Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Chester Varsity Away 2:30/4:00 PM

Thursday, March 21, 2019 Dupo Varsity/JV 3 in. Away 2:45/4:30 PM

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Okawville Varsity Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 Wesclin Varsity Away 2:30/4:30 PM

Thursday, March 28, 2019 Lebanon Varsity/JV 3 in. Home 4:30 PM

Friday, March 29, 2019 Freeburg JV Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 02, 2019 Red Bud JV Away 2:45/4:30 PM

Wednesday, April 03, 2019 Breese Central JV Away 2:30/4:30 PM

Thursday, April 04, 2019 Valmeyer Varsity Away 2:30/4:30 PM

Monday, April 08, 2019 Metro East Lutheran Varsity Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 09, 2019 New Athens Varsity Home 4:30 PM

Thursday, April 11, 2019 Steeleville Varsity Away 3:00/4:30 PM

Friday, April 12, 2019 Freeburg Varsity Away 3:00/4:30 PM

Monday, April 15, 2019 Trico Varsity Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Red Bud Varsity Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 Columbia JV Away 2:45/4:30 PM

Thursday, April 18, 2019 Dupo Varsity/JV 3 in. Home 4:30 PM

Friday, April 19, 2019 Red Bud JV Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 23, 2019 Red Bud JV Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 Okawville Varsity Away 2:45/4:30 PM

Thursday, April 25, 2019 Lebanon Varsity/JV 3 in. Away 2:45/4:30 PM

Monday, April 29, 2019 Columbia Varsity Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Valmeyer Varsity Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday, May 01, 2019 Freeburg JV Home 4:30 PM

Thursday, May 02, 2019 New Athens Varsity Away 3:00/4:30 PM

Friday, May 03, 2019 Marissa Invitational Tourney Varsity Home TBA

Saturday, May 04, 2019 Marissa Invitational Tourney Varsity Home TBA

Monday, May 06, 2019 Sparta Varsity Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 Breese Central Varsity Away 2:30/4:30 PM

Thursday, May 09, 2019 Pinckneyville Varsity/JV 3 in. Away 2:30/4:00 PM

Monday, May 13, 2019 IHSA Regional Varsity TBA TBA
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